ABE NEERINGS & SON HTG & PLMG
ANY HOUR SERVICES

ARCHER MECHANICAL & MAINT.CONT
BOULEVARD HOME FURNISHINGS
BRIGHAM HEATING & COOLING

CALL CLIMATE SERVICES, LLC
CHRISTOFFERSEN HEATING

CM MECHANICAL

GAUSE SERVICES

HALVERSON MECHANICAL INC.
HEATING & COOLING GUYS

HONES' TEMPERATURE CONTROL INC
JM MECHANICAL

KC HEATNG & AIR CONDITIONING
MANWILL PLUMBING & HEATING
MOUNTAIN AIR COND. & HEATING
PETERSON PLUMBING & HEATING
PROPANE SERVICE GROUP LLC

REDD MECHANICAL

RENTMEISTER TOTAL HOME SERVICE
T-J TRAILERS

TENKO METALS INC.

WARNER HEATING & AIR COND.
WESTERN MECHANICAL, INC.
WESTERN RANGE CAMPS LLC

LICENSED HVAC COMPANIES
As of May 01, 2023

Company Address

710 EAST MAIN ST.

1374 WEST 130 SOUTH
2745 WEST CALIFORNIA AVE
390 NORTH MALL DRIVE

12 WEST 100 SOUTH

905 SOUTH FRONTAGE ROAD
420 W. 2500 NORTH

201 EAST 300 NORTH

179 SOUTH 900 EAST

2488 SOUTH 1620 WEST
2506 WEST 1210 NORTH
8934 S 4800 W

3775 NORTH HIGHWAY 91
5937 SOUTH 620 EAST

385 EAST 3900 SOUTH

3385 SOUTH 1325 WEST
665 EAST 100 NORTH

1312 W 2550 S

1012 SOUTH 300 WEST
1946 WEST 2250 SOUTH
2939 S PENNSYLVANIA AVE
357 WEST 1400 NORTH
3115 WEST 13200 SOUTH
125 SOUTH 700 WEST

1145 SOUTH BLACKHAWK BLVD

City

MIDWAY

OREM

SALT LAKE CITY
ST. GEORGE
BRIGHAM CITY
CENTERVILLE
NO. LOGAN
SALINA
SPANISH FORK
OGDEN

PROVO

PAYSON

HYDE PARK
MURRAY

SALT LAKE CITY
OGDEN
RICHFIELD
OGDEN
BLANDING
SYRACUSE
OGDEN

LOGAN
RIVERTON
LOGAN

MOUNT PLEASANT

State
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
us
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

Zip
84049
84058
84104
84790
84302
84014
84341
84654
84660
84401
84601
84651
84318
84107
84107
84401
84701
84409
84511
84075
84401
84341
84065
84321
84647

Phone
435 654-1147
801-226-5678
801 250-4080
435 986-3100
435-723-2150
801-298-4810
435-787-1786
435 979 5808
801-380-2611
801 621-4762
801-375-3320
801-754-3936
435 563-6267
801 268-0692
801 262-4671
801-773-7171
435 896-8232
801 721-7865
435 678-2505
801-773-6900
801 627-0885
435 752-7202
801 254-6433
435 753-5515

License
V430
V100421
V380
V7101
V370
V765
V426
V447
V13371
V361
V465
V15631
V747
V1618
V397
V17111
V563
V2135
V452
V100626
V1819
V1128
V395
V371
V100221

Valid

Date
06/04/2023
11/26/2023
01/03/2024
05/03/2023
11/27/2023
04/01/2024
05/30/2023
08/08/2023
02/17/2024
05/09/2023
01/11/2024
03/08/2024
12/20/2023
04/06/2024
03/05/2024
09/06/2023
08/19/2023
11/01/2023
08/27/2023
09/21/2023
07/18/2023
05/13/2023
02/19/2024
11/27/2023
12/06/2023
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